
 الجمهورية الجزائرية الديمقراطية الشعبية

 

 

 ةــــــالشخصي راضــالأغ ردـج ائمةــق
INVENTERY OF PERSONAL BELONGINGS 

CCR N° ….………… 

 رقم

N° 
صف الغــرضو وأ اســم  

Description of items 
 الكميـة

Number 
 القيــمــــة

Value (AUD) 

0001 999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999999 99 99999999 999.9 

0002    

0003    

0004    

0005    

0006    

0007    

0008    

0009    

0010    

0011    

0012    

0013    

0014    

0015    

0017    

TOTAL (AUD)  

TOTAL (DZD)  

 

I the undersigned : …………………………………………….……………………………………………………………………………………… أنا الممضي أسفله:  

في الجزائر و أنها غير مخصصة راضي الشخصية، وهي مخصصة لإقامتي النهائية ـراد المجردة أعلاه هي أغـالأغ  أصـرح بشرفـــي أن
 .لأية معاملات تجارية

State that the items listed above are my personal belongings, they are intended for my final stay in 
Algeria and not for any commercial transactions. 

 
 الإمضاء

Signature 
 Canberra, on : D D / M M / Y Y Y Y  كانبرا، في:  

 

 الخــارجيـة ـؤونــالشـ وزارة

 كـــانبرافي  الجـزائـر سفـــارة

Ministry of Foreign Affairs 

Algerian Embassy in Canberra 


